
14 MARCH 7, 2019 • WNC HOMES & Real Estate

Beautiful Wooded Lot 
Located in the Reems Creek Golf Community

Weaverville NC

Call or text 828.989.2651

� is peaceful lot is situated on a quiet cul-de-sac 
with the golf course just around the corner.

Other amenities include natural gas, city water, 
tennis courts, and a pool.

.57 +/- acres   |   $57,000

190 Merrimon Avenue, Asheville, NC 28801
828-258-2222 Dial Direct

See our listings at: “www.ashevilleproperty.com”

Not the biggest, just the best.

PRIVATE ESTATE or development in Mills River. 
Features 3br./2.5 ba. Brazilian Cherry flooring, granite & 
Corian tops in kitch, solid wood doors, high ceilings, rock 
FP with insert, custom cabinets, ironwood decking. Also 
3200 s/f detached workshop. 20+ acres of beautiful level 
to rolling drive. Includes Pin# 9632-69-4626 $1,800,000 
MLS:443296 www.rewnc.net/286469 Call James Tart at 
828-290-3377

BEAUTIFUL BRAND NEW CONSTRUCTION off frame 
modular home. New subdivision Rolling Hills of French 
Broad. 3BR/2BA, 42” cabinets in kitchen with stainless 
appliances & convenient island. Wood fireplace in living 
room, large master BR, double vanity in bath with walk 
in closet. Landscaped beautifully. Mountain views from 
back deck. Qualifies for 1st time home buyer assistance. 
Listing agent is owner. $259,000 MLS:3382584 
www.rewnc.net/576983 Call Aixa Vasquez-McElrath at 
828-808-0278

COZY 2 BEDROOM COTTAGE in Woodfin is close 
to all conveniences. Offering a spacious kitchen, 
large living room with a free standing gas fire place, 
8 x 17 covered porch for outdoor entertaining. 
Outbuilding (8x20) offers extra storage space. Tenant 
occupied, 24 Hr notice to show.MLS:3468970 $169,900 
www.rewnc.net/608539 Call Esther Blue at 828-
776-3686

“SOLD AS IS” Original home probably not 
restorable www.rewnc.net/596157 Call Milo 
Garren at 828-777-2888

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY! 2 houses & detached 
2 car garage on 2.48 acres. 980 Monte Vista Rd offers 
3BR/2BA, living room w/ gas log FP, breakfast rm & 
basement. 982 Monte Vista Rd offers 864 sqft with 
2BR/1Ba, living rm with FP & hdwd floors. (982 is 
currently rented for $825/month, mth to mth lease). 
Properties share a water meter & septic system.
MLS:3433650 $375,000 www.rewnc.net/605832 Call 
Jamie Blue at 828-258-2222

GREAT FOR 1ST TIME HOME buyers or rental. Beautiful 
setting in Weaverville. This 3BR/1BA home has been fully 
renovated. New kitchen counter tops, appliances, lower 
cabinets in kitchen & new wood laminate flooring in 
living room. Newly Renovated bathroom. All rooms 
have new carpet. Very well insulated. New windows 
throughout & door to deck. New interior/exterior 
paint. MLS:3409976 $209,900 www.rewnc.net/586975 
Call Jamie Blue at 828-258-2222

WELL MAINTAINED TOWNHOME offers easy 
access to shopping & restaurants. Location within 
the development provides some privacy. Features 
hardwood floors on the main level, spacious living room, 
deck for outdoor entertaining and a covered porch. 
Property is leased until 03/31/2019. 24 Hr notice to 
show. MLS:3476641 $149,900  www.rewnc.net/629117 
Call Jamie Blue at 828-258-2222

OLDER BUNGALOW HOME with detached garage 
on busy commercial corridor, with 107 feet of road 
frontage on busy Brevard Road connector. Home could 
be renovated for office space or developed for other 
uses.  Property currently zoned residential. $375,000 
MLS:549897 www.rewnc.net/300866 Call James Tart at 
828-290-3377




